

TORNADO CARBON (pag.1)				
POS.	SET CODE	SET DESCRIPTION	SET COMPOSITION	Q.tà
1	ATK180	COMPLETE TELESCOPIC POLE 1,8-2,4 MT	CARBONIUM PIPE 35X1	1
			CARBONIUM PIPE 28X1	1
			ALUMINIUM TUBULAR SQUARE 10X10	1
			ALUMINIUM TUBULAR SQUARE 7X7	1
			BUSH SET	1
			LOCK SYSTEM SET	1
2	ATK230	COMPLETE TELESCOPIC POLE 2,3-3,3 MT	CARBONIUM PIPE 35X1	1
			CARBONIUM PIPE 28X1	1
			ALUMINIUM TUBULAR SQUARE 10X10	1
			ALUMINIUM TUBULAR SQUARE 7X7	1
			BUSH SET	1
			LOCK SYSTEM SET	1
3	TO900115	TUBULAR SQUARE 10x10 LONG	-	
4	TO900115C	TUBULAR SQUARE 10x10 SHORT	-	
5	TO900110	TUBULAR SQUARE 7x7 LONG	-	
6	TO900110C	TUBULAR SQUARE 7x7 SHORT	-	
7	OE500100	LOCK SYSTEM SET	LOCK SYSTEM	1
			FAST LOCKING SET	1
			SCREW M4X14	2
			LARGE WASHER M6	1
			SELF LOCKING NUT M4	2
8	OE500106	FAST LOCKING SET	FAST LOCKING	1
			LARGE WASHER M6	1
9	TO900125	BUSH SET	TORNADO BUSH	1
			SEAL OR 134	1
			BEARING 6703ZZ	1
			SEEGER Ø23	1
10	TO900120	BEARING 6703ZZ	-	
11	TO700255	SEEGER Ø23	-	
12	TO800208	SET COMB UPPER SUPPORT RODS SET	SET COMB UPPER SUPPORT RODS SET	1
			ELASTIC PLUG 5X12	2
13	TO800207	SET SUPPORT RODS COMB LOWER SET	SUPPORTO ASTINE PETTINE INFERIORE	1
			ELASTIC PLUG 5X12	2
14	TO700290	ELASTIC PLUG 5X12	-	
15	TO700240	SHORT ROD	-	
16	TO700245	LONG ROD	-	
17	TO700230	LOCK COMBS SET	HEAD LOCKING	1
			SCREW M4X20	4
18	TO700265	DUST PROTECTION	DUST COVER A	1
			DUST COVER B	1
			SELF - TAPPING SCREW 2.9x9.5	2
19	TO800209	ROTOR SET	ROTOR	1
			BEARING 698ZZ	2
			SEEGER Ø8	1
20	SGR8	SEEGER Ø8	-	
20	TO700130	BEARING 698ZZ	-	
22	TO700210	TRASMISSION PIN SET	-	
23	TO700250	PLUG SET	PLUG Ø4X24	8
24	TO700175	BEARING 6000-2Z	-	
25	TO700215	UPPER ALLUMINIUM PLATE	-	
26	TO700260	CYLINDRICAL CROWN	-	
27	TO700205	LOWE ALLUMINIUM PLATE	-	
28	TO700220	BEARING 608-2Z	-	
29	TO700135	BEARING 6900-2Z	-	
30	TO700110	SEEGER Ø10	-	
31	TO700200	TRANSMISSION SHAFT HEAD	TRANSMISSION SHAFT HEAD	1
			SCREW HEAD HEXAGONAL M3x14	1
			SELF-LOCKING NUT M3	1
32	DADO AM3	SELF-LOCKING NUT M3	-	
33	VTCE 3X14	SCREW TCEI M3x14	-	
34	TO700190	CARTER SCREW SET	SCREW M4x35	4
			SCREW M5x14	8
			SELF-LOCKING NUT LOW M4	4
35	TO700155	CARTER LEFT	-	
36	TO700160	CARTER RIGHT	PLASTIC COVER	1
			SELF-LOCKING NUT LOW M4	4

TORNADO CARBON (pag.2)				
37	TO800205	TRANSMISSION SHAFT HEAD SET	TRASMISSION PIN 5,5X5,5	1
			SCREW HEAD HEXAGONAL 3x12	1
			SELF-LOCKING NUT LOW M3	1
38	VTCE 3X12	TCEI SCREW M3x12	-	
39	TO800210	ALLUMINIUM FRAME	-	
40	OE300130	BEARING 625 ZZ	-	
41	TO800220	CYLINDRICAL CROWN RIGHT	-	
42	TO800225	CYLINDRICAL PINION	-	
43	TO800215	CYLINDRICAL CROWN LEFT	-	
44	OE400115	SWITCH 12 A	-	
45	TO800202	CABLE WITH 2 FASTON	-	
46	OE400110	CABLE BLOCK SET	CABLE BLOCK	1
			SELF TAPPING SCREW 2,9X16	2
47	OE400121	FUSE HOLDER SET	FUSE HOLDER	1
			FUSE 10A	1
48	TO800204	SET FUSE TORNADO 2010-2011	CABLE 55X2,5 mn a 2 FASTON	1
			SEAL OR 114	1
			FUSE 5X20 12A	1
			FUSE HOLDER TORNADO 6,3 A	1
49	OE400126	FUSE 10A	-	
50	OE300105	MOTOR SCREWS SET	SCREW M4X14	2
			WASHER M4 TOOTHED	2
51	OE400141	FAIRLEAD	-	
52	TO800200	MOTOR SET	80 W MOTOR	1
			MOTOR'S PINION	1
			DOWEL M4	1
53	TO800100	CARTER SX HANDLE	COVER SX PLASTICA	1
			SELF LOCKING NUT M4 LOWER	8
54	TO800105	CARTER DX HANDLE	-	
55	TO800130	HANDLE'S SCREWS SET	SCREW M4x16	6
			SCREW M4x20	4
			SCREW M4x35	4
			SELF LOCKING NUT M4	8
56	VTCA 4.8x13	SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4.8x13	-	
57	OE600200	COVER PROTECTION SWITCH	-	
58	TO800300	EXTERNAL CABLE 0,50 MT	CABLE 0,50MT	1
			PLUG	1
59	OE600116	PLUG	-	
60	OE800125	EXTERNAL CABLE SET 15 MT	CABLE 15 MT	1
			RED CLAMP	1
			BLACK CLAMP	1
			SOCKET	1
61	OE600111	SOCKET	-	
62	TO700243	MIDDLE ROD	-	



